
DEPTFORD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 
FOOTBALL  

VARSITY/JV/FRESHMEN 
FALL 2016 

 
DAY  DATE  OPPONENT    SITE   TIME 

Scrimmages 
Mon.  Aug. 22  Clayton    Away           10:00 a.m. (V/JV) 
Fri.  Aug. 26  Burlington Twp.   Home           10:00 a.m. (V/JV) 
            Noon(Frosh) 
Fri.  Sept. 2  Buena     Away   5:00 (V/JV) 

 
Regular Season 

VARSITY 
Sat..  Sept. 10  Penns Grove    Away  12:00 noon 
Fri.  Sept. 1  Gateway    Home           7:00 
Sat.  Sept. 23  Pennsville    Home  7:00 
Fri.  Sept. 30  Sterling    Away  7:00 
Fri.  Oct. 14  Schalick    Away  7:00 
Fri.  Oct. 21  Woodstown(Homecoming)  Home  7:00 
Fri.  Oct. 28  Delran     Away  7:00 
Fri.  Nov. 4   Salem (Senior Night)  Home  7:00 
Thurs-Sat. Nov. 10-12  NJSIAA Playoff   TBA  TBA 
Thur.  Nov. 24  Glassboro    Away  10:00am 

JUNIOR VARSITY 
Mon.  Sept. 12  Penns Grove    Home  4:00 
Mon.  Sept. 19  Gateway    Away  4:00 
Mon.  Sept. 26  Pennsville    Away  4:00 
Mon.  Oct. 3   Sterling    Home  4:00 
Mon.  Oct. 17  Schalick    Home  4:00 
Mon.  Oct. 24  Woodstown    Away  4:00 
Mon.  Oct. 31  Delran     Home  4:00 
Mon.  Nov. 7   Salem     Away  4:00 
Mon.  Nov. 17  Glassboro    Away  4:00 

FRESHMEN 
Thurs.  Sept. 15  Gloucester    Away  4:00 
Thurs.  Sept. 22  Mainland    Away  4:00 
Thurs.  Sept. 29  Sterling    Home  4:00 
Thurs.  Oct. 6   Gloucester Catholic   Home  4:00 
Thurs.  Oct. 13  Audubon    Away  4:00 
Thurs.  Oct. 20  Woodstown    Away  4:00 
Thurs.  Oct. 27  Delran     Home  4:00 
Thurs.  Nov. 10  West Deptford    Home  4:00 
Head Coach – Chris Crowley 
Assistant Coaches –  
                                   
Volunteer Coaches –  
                                    
Preliminary schedule – Subject to Change 


